ROBIT
® PILING PRODUCTS
Pilot & Ring Bits
OD Bits
Rotary Bits
DTH Bits
DTH Hammers
Shock Absorbers

Air hoses & chain keys
Grinding cups
Order code	 Product number	 Weight
	                                                                                        [kg]
HEXACONAL SHAFT
Round
Hexaconal 7 mm Round	 06K-03-0805	 0,06
Hexaconal 8 mm Round	 06K-03-0804	 0,06
Hexaconal 9 mm Round	 06K-03-0803	 0,06
Hexaconal 10 mm Round 	 06K-03-0812	 0,07
Hexaconal 11 mm Round 	 06K-03-0811	 0,07
Hexaconal 12 mm Round 	 06K-03-0810	 0,07
Hexaconal 13 mm Round 	 06K-03-0809	 0,07
Hexaconal 14 mm Round 	 06K-03-0808	 0,08
Hexaconal 16 mm Round 	 06K-03-0806	 0,08
Hexaconal 18 mm Round 	 06K-03-3412	 0,09
Grinding machines
Order code	 Product number	 Weight
	                                                                                        [kg]
HEXACONAL SHAFT
Ballistic
Hexaconal 7 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0715	 0,06
Hexaconal 8 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0710	 0,06
Hexaconal 9 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-2174	 0,06
Hexaconal 10 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0739	 0,07
Hexaconal 11 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0734	 0,07
Hexaconal 12 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-2176	 0,07
Hexaconal 13 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0728	 0,07
Hexaconal 14 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0724	 0,08
Hexaconal 16 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-0721	 0,08
Hexaconal 18 mm Ballistic 	 06K-03-3413	 0,09
Hexaconal shaft
19
FU
R